TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 5/16/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

•	 WARRANTY — 5-Year Limited Warranty.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES
SC3 = Sonic 3 Series
VOLTAGE
120 = 120V Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BK = Matte Black
BN = Brushed Nickel
ORDERING INFO
WATTAGE
LED26 = 26 Watt LED (1700-2000 Lumens)
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
SCCT = *Selectable CCT: 2700K | 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K
*Note: Fixtures will ship from factory at warmest CCT. It is the
installer’s responsibility to set the fixture at the desired wattage and
CCT for their project.
DAMP
LOCATION
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
2.60”
Ø14.37”
LIGHT MODES
Down Light Mode Night Light Mode
SELECTABLE CCT